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Recycle Picks Up This Week

Recycle Picks Up This Week
7:00-Melrose 
Community Outreach

6:00-Amboy Crime Watch;
Jump Start Coalition

2:00-NLR City Beautiful
6:00-Baring Cross;
Dixie Addition, Sherman Park
6:30-Amboy NA; 
7:00-NLR Landlord Assn.;

12 Noon-
Airport Commission
6:00-Argenta Boosters

5:00-Parks & Rec Comm.
6:00-Stone Links NA
6:30-Dark Hollow CDC

6:00-NAACP; Park Hill NA
7:00-Glenview NA

6:00- 
Keep NLR Beautiful

9:30 am-Planning Sign Bd.
4:45-Planning Commission
6:00-NLR History Comm.
6:30 - Willow Beach NA
7:00-Meadow Park NA

6:00-NLR Civil Service Com,;
NLR Historic District Com.

6:30-Military Heights 
Outreach Assn.

7:00-Scenic Hill NA

6:15-Thomas Cemetery 
Committee
6:30-
Neighbors United For Levy

 6:00- 
 NLR City Council

All meetings are evening meetings unless otherwise noted. 
Abbreviations: NA-Neighborhood Association, CDC-Community Development Corporation
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3:00-
Senior Citizen Commission

6:00- 
NLR City Council

At publication time the social distancing mandate was still in effect. We cannot guarantee accuracy of the 
calendar meetings. All neighborhood organizations have been asked to postpone all meetings and events until 
the mandate has been lifted. Contact each neighborhood organization directly to verify if they are meeting. 
Contact information for each organization is listed on page 4 of this publication.

1			   2New Year’s Day 
City Offices Closed

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
City Offices Closed

Recycle Picks Up This Week
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Recycle Picks Up This Week
7:00-Melrose 
Community Outreach

5:00-Parks & Rec Comm.
6:00-Baring Cross NA;
Dixie Addition, Sherman Park
6:30-Amboy NA
7:00-Landlord Assn

12 Noon-
Airport Commission

6:00-Argenta Boosters

2:00-City Beautiful Comm. 
6:00-Stone Links NA
6:30-Dark Hollow CDC

6:00-NAACP
7:00 - Glenview NA

6:00- Keep NLR Beautiful

9:30 am-Planning Sign Bd.
4:45-Planning Commission
6:00-NLR History Comm.
7:00-Meadow Park NA

6:00- NLR Civil Service Com.;
NLR Historic District Com.

6:30-
Military Heights Outreach Assn

6:15 -Thomas Cemetery Com.
6:30-Neighbors United 4 Levy

1:30- Planning Commission
Board of Adjustment

3:00-Sr. Citizen Comm.

All meetings are evening meetings unless otherwise noted. Abbreviations: 
NA-Neighborhood Association, CDC-Community Development Corporation

6:00- Jump Start Coalition
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Recycle Picks Up This Week

6:00-
  NLR City Council

  6:00-
 NLR City Council

To Report An Electrical Outage Call
1-888-728-4004

This is a toll free number.

Presidents Day
City Offices Closed


